	Austin Ventures


	 


	300 West Sixth Street, Suite 2300, Austin, TX 78701


	Tel: (512) 485-1900


	Fax: (512) 476-3952


	Internet: http://www.austinventures.com

	 


	Business Description: Austin Ventures is a venture capital partnership.


	 


	Public/Private Organization: Private


	Assets Managed: Over $2 billion


	 


	Partners


	 



	General Partner Joseph C. Aragona
E-mail: jaragona@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Harvard 1978 AB, 1982 MBA

Career: Director, National Venture Capital Association; Chairman-Elect, National Venture Capital Association (2004-2005)

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner Kenneth P. DeAngelis
E-mail: kdeangelis@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Harvard BA; Wharton MBA

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner Basil Horangic
E-mail: bhorangic@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: MIT,; Chicago MBA

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner Edward E. Olkkola
E-mail: eolkkola@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Massachusetts; Northeastern MBA

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner Chris Pacitti
E-mail: cpacitti@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Johns Hopkins BA

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner Venu Shamapant
E-mail: vshamapant@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Osmania U (India) BS; Texas MS; Harvard MBA

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner John D. Thornton
E-mail: jthornton@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Stanford MBA

(512) 485-1900 

General Partner Blaine F. Wesner
E-mail: bwesner@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Oklahoma BA; Harvard MBA

(512) 485-1900 

Principal Clark Jernigan
E-mail: cjernigan@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 

Principal Kevin Lalande
E-mail: klalande@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 

Principal Craig Milius
Fax: (512) 476-3952

E-mail: cmilius@austinventures.com
(512) 485-1900 

Principal Mike Rovner
E-mail: mrovner@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 

Principal Krishna Srinivasan
E-mail: ksrinivasan@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: Indian Inst Tech (India); Texas; Wharton MBA

(512) 485-1900 

Senior Associate Scott Miller
Fax: (512) 476-3952

E-mail: smiller@austinventures.com
Education: MIT BSEE, MSEE; Harvard MBA

(512) 485-1900 

Associate Matt Bowman
E-mail: mbowman@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 

Associate John Durrett
E-mail: jdurrett@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 

 

Administrative Services

 

Benefits

Vice President, Operations Ronnie L. Gerry
E-mail: rgerry@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

Education: North Texas BA

(512) 485-1900 

 

Corporate Communications

Director, Communications Kim Paschall
E-mail: kpaschall@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1955 

 

Information Systems

Director, MIS Dave Benton
E-mail: dbenton@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 

 

Recruitment

Talent Partner Jeff Browning
E-mail: jbrowning@austinventures.com
Fax: (512) 476-3952

(512) 485-1900 
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